General Description
The MAX6754–MAX6764 low-power window detec-
tors monitor undervoltage/overvoltage conditions on
system power supplies. These devices assert when the
monitored voltage is under the undervoltage and/or over
the overvoltage thresholds.
The MAX6754–MAX6759/MAX6763/MAX6764 monitor
a single voltage. The MAX6760/MAX6761/MAX6762

Chip Information
PROCESS: BiCMOS
Ordering Information
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX6754UK_D_-T -40°C to +125°C 5 SOT23-5
MAX6755UK_D_-T -40°C to +125°C 5 SOT23-5
MAX6756UK_D_-T -40°C to +125°C 5 SOT23-5
MAX6756UK_D_/V+T -40°C to +125°C 5 SOT23-5
MAX6756UKTD0/V+T -40°C to +125°C 5 SOT23-5
MAX6757UT_D_-T -40°C to +125°C 6 SOT23-6
MAX6758UT_D_-T -40°C to +125°C 6 SOT23-6
MAX6759UT_D_/V-T -40°C to +125°C 6 SOT23-6
MAX6760TA_ _D_-T -40°C to +125°C 8 TDFN-EP
MAX6761TA_ _D_-T -40°C to +125°C 8 TDFN-EP
MAX6762TA_ _D_-T -40°C to +125°C 8 TDFN-EP
MAX6763UT-T -40°C to +125°C 6 SOT23-6
MAX6764UT-T -40°C to +125°C 6 SOT23-6
Selector Guide
PUSH-PULL
RESET
PUSH-PULL
RESET
OPEN-DRAIN
RESET
PUSH-PULL
UV
PUSH-PULL
UV
OPEN-DRAIN
UV
PUSH-PULL
OV
OPEN-DRAIN
OV
MAX6754 X — — — — — — —
MAX6755 — X — — — — — —
MAX6756 — — X — — — —
MAX6757 — — — X — — — X
MAX6758 — — — — X — — X
MAX6759 — — — — — X — X
MAX6760 — — — X — — — X
MAX6761 — — — — X — — X
MAX6762 — — — — — X — X
MAX6763 — — — X — — X —
MAX6764 — — — — — X — X
www.analog.com Analog Devices  │ 18
MAX6754–MAX6764 Low-Power, Single/Dual-Voltage Window Detectors
Revision History